The outcome of any
applications the entity has
made to ASX for in-
principle advice or for
waivers of, or
confirmations under, the
Listing Rules.

On 2 November 2020, the Company applied for In-Principal advice as to the
suitability of R3D for re-admission to the official list of ASX.

The ASX advised on 19 November 2020, that (in part):

“Based solely on the information provided and the facts known as at this time, ASX is
not aware of any reasons that would cause R3D not to have a structure and
operations suitable for a listed entity for the purposes of Listing Rule 1.1 condition 1

Page 9 | 9

or that would cause ASX to exercise its discretion to refuse re-admission to the
official list under Listing Rule 1.19.”

The ASX will consider the Company’s application for a waiver of Listing Rule 9.1(c)
following the Company’s application for readmission to the Official List.

Appendix B

R3D Global Ltd

Proforma Balance Sheet  R3D Tartana
Proposed

Transactions
Consolidated
Adjustments

Consolidated
Proforma

  Audited
Unaudited Mgt

Accounts TOTAL   Unaudited

30-Jun-20 30-Jun-20

   $   $   $   $   $

 ASSETS

 Total Current Assets   203,447   715,200   3,975,000   -   4,893,647

Total Non-Current
Assets   144,781   6,560,150   13,425,628   (5,128,372)   15,002,187

 Total Assets   348,228   7,275,350   17,400,628   (5,128,372)   19,895,834

 LIABILITIES

Total Current
Liabilities   320,609   1,646,978   250,000   -   2,217,587

Total Non-Current
Liabilities   35,043   500,000   -   -   535,043

 Total Liabilities   355,652   2,146,978   250,000   -   2,752,630

 NET ASSETS   (7,424)   5,128,372   17,150,628   (5,128,372)   17,143,204

 EQUITY   -

 Issued capital   62,062,337   5,128,372   17,750,628   (5,128,372)   79,812,965

 Accumulated losses   (62,069,461)   -   (600,000)   (62,669,461)

 Reserves   (300)   -   -   (300)

 Total EQUITY   (7,424)   5,128,372   17,150,628   (5,128,372)   17,143,204